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Trofeo dei Colli €ugangi 2011 Messeri, {Irco Foggia Storica

PUNTI

48
40
39
38
36
34
34
34
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
23
21
21
20
20
19

COGNOME
FELICI
BALDINI
PALAZZETTI
SARRA
LELLI

BELLINA AGOSTINONE
MARCANTONI

PATERNO
TERRENI
CASATI
TORCHIO
BRUNETTI
VITARI
BORNATI
BRAMBATI
IMOSCOPI
CIALONE
COLPO
AGOSTINI
KERESZTES
POROTTI
TANTURLI
BIANCO
CONTI

NOME

ENRICO MARIA
PAOLO
ADRIANO
ENRICO
STEFANO
CARLO
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
GRAZIANO
VALERIO GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
YURI
NICOLO!
DANILO
MARIO
ALBERTO
NICOLA
OLINDO
MICHELE
NANDOR
MARIO
ANDREA
DAVID
MATTEO

COMPAGNIA

ARCATORES MILITIARUM URBIS ROMAE
ARCIERI DELLE TERRE NUOVE
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA
VIRTUS SAGITTAE L'AQUILA
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA
VIRTUS SAGITTAE L'AQUILA
ARCIERI DELLA CHIMERA
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA
REGGIO EMILIA

SAGITTA IMPERIALIS

ARCIERI STORICI DE PERSEN
ARCIERI DEL MARTELLO
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
ARCIERI STORICI DE PERSEN
ARCIERI DEI CANTELMO
ARCIERI DEL MARTELLO
SAGITTA IMPERIALIS

ARCIERI DEL MARTELLO
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
ARCIERI DELLE TERRE NUOVE
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA

| DIAVOLI DI ANNIBALE



18
19
20
20
21
22

18
16
15
15
14
11

Trofeo dei Colli €ugangi 2011 Messeri, {Irco Foggia Storica

CAPANNI
CALUCCI
IMOSCORPI
BRAMBATI
LOLLI
LOPEZ

SIMONE
DANIELE
MATTEO
MATTEO
ANTONELLO
ALESSANDRO

| DIAVOLI DI ANNIBALE

| DIAVOLI DI ANNIBALE
ARCIERI STORICI DE PERSEN
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
VIRTUS SAGITTAE L'AQUILA
ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA



